971-888-272-3946     BradyID.com
B30-Series Printer Ribbons on page 123.
B
e
n
ch
to
p
 P
ri
n
te
rs
BradyID.com/bbp33
B
30
-
an
d
 B
33
-S
e
ri
e
s
M
at
e
ri
al
s
B33-Series Materials
Figure 3
�
�
�
Figure 3
�
�
�
Figure 4
E
C
A
B D
Figure 4
E
C
A
B D
Figure 1
� �
�
�
�
Figure 1
� �
�
�
�
Tedlar® Adhesive Wire & Cable Labels (B-437)
• Topcoated Polyvinylflouride label for wire & cable marking where high
temperature and self-extinguishing features are required
• Heavy duty performance with excellent resistance to water, oil and other fluids
• Meets MIL–M-87958 Standard
Service temp: -94°F to 275°F
Agency Approvals:
Polyimide High Temp Adhesive Wire & Cable Labels (B-472)
• Topcoated Polyimide label for wire & cable marking where high temperature
and self-extinguishing features are required
• Heavy duty performance with excellent resistance to water, oil and other fluids
Service temp: -94°F to 320°F
Agency Approvals:
Fits Printer
Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color
Label
Width A
Inch (mm)
Label
Height B
Inch (mm)
Horiz.
Repeat C
Inch (mm)
Vert.
Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web
Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Roll
Rec. Ribbon
BBP33 only Fig. 4 B33-11-437 B-437 White 0.250 (6.4) 0.250 (6.4) 0.250 (6.4) 0.375 (9.5) 3.200 (81.3) 12 15000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-1-437 B-437 White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 0.800 (20.3) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 4 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-2-437 B-437 White 0.900 (22.9) 0.250 (6.4) 1.125 (28.6) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-5-437 B-437 White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-29-437 B-437 White 1.250 (31.8) 0.375 (9.5) 1.300 (33.0) 0.475 (12.1) 2.750 (69.9) 2 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-5-437YL B-437 Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-29-437YL B-437 Yellow 1.250 (31.8) 0.375 (9.5) 1.300 (33.0) 0.475 (12.1) 2.750 (69.9) 2 5000 B30-R4300
Continuous Rolls
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1000-437 B-437 White 1.000 (25.4) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 1.200 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1500-437 B-437 White 1.500 (38.1) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 1.900 (48.3) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-2000-437 B-437 White 2.000 (50.8) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 2.200 (55.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-3000-437 B-437 White 3.000 (76.2) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 3.400 (86.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1000-437YL B-437 Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 1.200 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1500-437YL B-437 Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 1.900 (48.3) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-2000-437YL B-437 Yellow 2.000 (50.8) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 2.200 (55.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-3000-437YL B-437 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 85ft. (25.9m) - - 3.400 (86.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
Fits Printer
Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color
Label
Width A
Inch (mm)
Label
Height B
Inch (mm)
Horiz.
Repeat C
Inch (mm)
Vert.
Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web
Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Roll
Rec. Ribbon
BBP33 only Fig. 4 B33-11-472 B-472 White 0.250 (6.4) 0.250 (6.4) 0.250 (6.4) 0.375 (9.5) 3.200 (81.3) 12 15000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-1-472 B-472 White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 0.800 (20.3) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 4 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-2-472 B-472 White 0.900 (22.9) 0.250 (6.4) 1.125 (28.6) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-5-472 B-472 White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-29-472 B-472 White 1.250 (31.8) 0.375 (9.5) 1.300 (33.0) 0.475 (12.1) 2.750 (69.9) 2 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-5-472YL B-472 Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5000 B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 1 B33-29-472YL B-472 Yellow 1.250 (31.8) 0.375 (9.5) 1.300 (33.0) 0.475 (12.1) 2.750 (69.9) 2 5000 B30-R4300
Continuous Rolls
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1000-472 B-472 White 1.000 (25.4) 85ft (25.9m) - - 1.200 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1500-472 B-472 White 1.500 (38.1) 85ft (25.9m) - - 1.900 (48.3) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-2000-472 B-472 White 2.000 (50.8) 85ft (25.9m) - - 2.200 (55.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-3000-472 B-472 White 3.000 (76.2) 85ft (25.9m) - - 3.400 (86.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1000-472YL B-472 Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 85ft (25.9m) - - 1.200 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-1500-472YL B-472 Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 85ft (25.9m) - - 1.900 (48.3) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-2000-472YL B-472 Yellow 2.000 (50.8) 85ft (25.9m) - - 2.200 (55.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
BBP33 only Fig. 3 B33C-3000-472YL B-472 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 85ft (25.9m) - - 3.400 (86.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300